e . . Board of Education
Oakland Unified School District 1011 Union Street, #940
Oakland, CA 94607
(510) 879-1944
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Text

File #: 10-2835, Version: 1

Ratification by the Board of Education of an Individual Service Agreement to the Master Memorandum of
Understanding (MMOU) between District and YMCA of the East Bay, for the later to provide J - School Day Fitness
and Enrichment Option, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set
forth, for pupils at Crocker Highlands Elementary School, for the period July 1, 2010 through June 30, 2011, in an
amount not to exceed $22,501.50, pursuant to the terms and conditions as specified in the MMOU.

[Enter body here.]

Oakland Unified School District Page 1 of 1 Printed on 12/19/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

